
Children's Library Internship Program 

c.Karaganda                                                                                                    24-25
th

 of May 2023   

24th of May  – group with Russian language  

 

Time Name Place Responsible 

09
30

- 10
00

 Registration. Exhibition of Book Novelties 2023. 

10
00

-11
30

 "How to write a project correctly" - 

training 

Hall "Kunshuak" Zhusupova S.Zh., the head of 

the innovation and 

methodological department 

Q&A session 

11
30

-13
00

 "Algorithm for creating a quiz in the 

Kahoot program - master class 

Hall "Kunshuak" Podgainova M.N., 

The Head of the Department 

of Services for Children of 

Middle and High School Age 

Q&A session 

13
00

-14
00

 Dinner   

14
00

-15
00

 "Creating Stories and Reels on Social 

Media" - Practice Using Mobile Apps 

Hall "Kunshuak" Zhusupova S.Zh., the head of 

the innovation and 

methodological department 

15.00-17.00 1.Technology for creating videos in 

Movavi Video Editor Plus - a practical 

lesson 

2. Discussion on how to create content 

for You Tube video hosting” 

Computer room  Kuchaeva E.O., the Head of 

Library Processes 

Automation Department 

25th of May 

09.30-11.00  Practical lesson on working with the 

electronic catalog 

Computer room  Podgainova M.N., 

The Head of the Department 

of Services for Children of 

Middle and High School Age 

11.00-13.00 "New names in Kazakh literature" - 

bibliographic game-training 

Computer room  Zhusupova S.Zh., the head of 

the innovation and 

methodological department 

13.00-14.00 Dinner   

14.00-17.00 Protection of participants in creative 

works. Summing up the internship. 

Mass hall  Uataeva B.K. – the Head of 

RCL named after Abai 

Zhusupova S.Zh., the head of 

the innovation and 

methodological department 

 

 

 

 
 


