Children's Library Internship Program

c.Karaganda 24th of May – group with Russian language

24-25th of May 2023

Time	Name	Place	Responsible
09^{30} - 10^{00}	Registration. Exhibition of Book Novelties 2023.		
10 ⁰⁰ -11 ³⁰	"How to write a project correctly" - training	Hall "Kunshuak"	Zhusupova S.Zh., the head of the innovation and methodological department
	Q&A se	ssion	
11 ³⁰ -13 ⁰⁰	"Algorithm for creating a quiz in the Kahoot program - master class	Hall "Kunshuak"	Podgainova M.N., The Head of the Department of Services for Children of Middle and High School Age
	Q&A se	ssion	
13 ⁰⁰ -14 ⁰⁰	Dinner		
14 ⁰⁰ -15 ⁰⁰	"Creating Stories and Reels on Social Media" - Practice Using Mobile Apps	Hall "Kunshuak"	Zhusupova S.Zh., the head of the innovation and methodological department
15.00-17.00	1.Technology for creating videos in Movavi Video Editor Plus - a practical lesson 2. Discussion on how to create content for You Tube video hosting"	Computer room	Kuchaeva E.O., the Head of Library Processes Automation Department
25th of May			
09.30-11.00	Practical lesson on working with the electronic catalog	Computer room	Podgainova M.N., The Head of the Department of Services for Children of Middle and High School Age
11.00-13.00	"New names in Kazakh literature" - bibliographic game-training	Computer room	Zhusupova S.Zh., the head of the innovation and methodological department
13.00-14.00	Dinner		
14.00-17.00	Protection of participants in creative works. Summing up the internship.	Mass hall	Uataeva B.K. – the Head of RCL named after Abai Zhusupova S.Zh., the head of the innovation and methodological department